<b>30177</b> . Barga	Wol. M&Page	18957
	South Valley State Bank	
a <u>Oregon</u> corporation	, conveys to Trendwest Development Company	
	all that real	property situated
inKlamathCoun	ty, State of Oregon, described as:	
The North half of the o pr	ock 7 of ALTAMONT ACRES, according to the of ce of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Or	ficial egon.
	eration for this transfer is \$25,000-00*	
Signed by authority of the Board of Dire day of <u>October</u>	ectors, with the seal of said corporation affixed, this 3 $\_$ , 19 83 $\_$ .	lst
(Corporate Seal)	$-$ , $13$ $\overline{81}$ . $1.$ $00^{-1}$	
	By Attan A Class	President
	By_ Marna Williams	Ex-offic Secretary
CATE OF OREGON, County of	Klamath ) ss.	
Personally appearedAllan L. Cr	aigmiles	
worn, did say that he is the President	y State Bank	vho, being duly of
nstrument to be its voluntary act and deed.	Before me:JULIE CHIDEST Notary Public For OregonBLIC - C	industru ER DREGON
	My comminstantsion EXPIRES_2	10-17-87
If consideration includes other proper consists of or includes other prope	sh plus all encumbrances existing against the property purchaser agrees to pay or assume. rty or value, add the following: "However, the actual rty or value given or promised which is part of t	
consideration." (Indicate which)	"744 instrument does not guarantee that any particular use 1 the property described in this instrument. A suggest	mayhe
RGAIN AND SALE DEED DRPORATION)	STATE OF OREGON,	ment to
	County of <u>Klamath</u>	
ТО	I certify that the within instrument was received on the <u>3rd</u> , day of November	ed for record
		MCh
er Recording Return to: and TAKES	on page <u>18957</u> Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	<b>τγ.</b>
On hor neg	<u>Evelyn Biehn</u>	
	그는 눈물 좀 들었다. 이번 달 것 같아요. 이번 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이번 것 같아요.	
Rendwest Dev. Co. P.O. Box 1089 Lamath Falls, Or	County Clerk	Title